SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Unit: The Civil War and Reconstruction
Lesson: Studying History

Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Key Content Review: The Civil War
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Presidential and Radical Reconstruction
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Failures of Reconstruction
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Due

08/31/2020
09/1/2020
09/1/2020
09/1/2020
09/2/2020

09/2/2020
09/4/2020
09/4/2020
09/8/2020
09/9/2020

09/9/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/14/2020
09/15/2020

09/15/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/18/2020

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category

4m
21m
2m
12m
15m

8m
42m
5m
29m
15m

im
49m
5m
13m
15m

10m
37m
5m

13m
15m

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Score
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review

Unit Test

Unit: Post-Civil War Industrialization
Lesson: A New Revolution
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: New American Industries
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Trusts and Big Business
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Technology and Society in the Industrial Age
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Labor Unions

Warm-Up

Instruction

Due

09/21/2020
09/22/2020

09/23/2020
09/24/2020
09/25/2020

09/25/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/30/2020

09/30/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020

10/5/2020
10/6/2020
10/7/2020

10/7/2020
10/9/2020

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category

15m
40m

10m
33m
15m

8m
34m
5m
15m
15m

m
33m
15m

m
40m
15m

9m
39m

Assignment
Test

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Quiz

Quiz

Score
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Socialism and Workers' Parties
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Reforming Business

Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Project: Working Hard In Florida
Short Writing Assignment

Project: Working Hard in Florida

Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review

Unit Test

Unit: Celebrating Freedom and the Constitution
Lesson: The Declaration of Independence
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Due
10/13/2020
10/13/2020

10/13/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/16/2020

10/16/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020

10/21/2020
10/27/2020

10/28/2020
10/29/2020

10/29/2020
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
11/3/2020
11/4/2020

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category Score
14m Assignment --
15m Quiz --
8m

28m

Sm

7m Assignment  --
15m Quiz --
9m

40m

15m Quiz --
15m Assignment -
1h 30m Project --
15m Assignment -
40m Test --
7m

43m

5m

13m Assignment  --
15m Quiz --
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Lesson: Creating a Constitution
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Ratification and the Bill of Rights

Warm-Up

Instruction

Assignment

Quiz

Unit: Immigration and Urbanization
Lesson: Coming to America
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: The Immigrant Experience
Warm-Up

Instruction

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: The Growth of Cities
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Due

11/4/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020

11/9/2020

11/10/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020

11/13/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020

11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020

11/20/2020
12/1/2020
12/1/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category Score
8m

40m

15m Quiz --
10m

40m

20m Assignment -
15m Quiz --
m

38m

15m Quiz --
5m

34m

10m Assignment -
15m Quiz --
7m

33m

5m

17m Assignment  --
15m Quiz --
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Lesson: Living and Working in Cities
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Urban and Social Reforms
Warm-Up

Instruction

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Political Machines
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Writing Workshop: Summarizing Historical
Trends

Warm-Up
Instruction
Pre-Writing
Instruction
Rough Draft

Summary

Due

12/3/2020
12/4/2020
12/4/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020

12/8/2020
12/9/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020

12/11/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/15/2020
12/16/2020

12/16/2020
12/17/2020
12/18/2020
01/8/2021

01/12/2021
01/13/2021

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category

9m
29m
5m
11m
15m

m

36m
20m
15m

8m
33m
5m
17m
15m

12m
18m
30m
37m
1h

4m

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Score
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Assignment

Final Draft

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review

Unit Test

Unit: Expansion and Progressivism

Lesson: Homesteaders and the Transcontinental
Railroad

Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: American Indians on a Closing Frontier
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: The Populist Party
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Due

01/13/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/15/2021

01/15/2021
01/20/2021

01/20/2021
01/22/2021
01/25/2021
01/26/2021
01/26/2021

01/27/2021
01/28/2021
01/28/2021
01/29/2021
02/1/2021

02/1/2021
02/2/2021
02/2/2021

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category Score
im Assignment --
30m Essay --
2m Assignment -
15m Quiz --
15m Assignment -
40m Test --
m

51m

m

22m Assignment -
15m Quiz --
m

42m

4m

13m Assignment --
15m Quiz --
m

30m

5m
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Early Progressivism
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Women's Rights and Suffrage
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Segregation and Accommodation
Warm-Up

Instruction

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Early Civil Rights Movements
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review

Unit Test

Unit: Imperialism and World War |
Lesson: The New Frontier

Warm-Up

Due
02/3/2021
02/4/2021

02/4/2021
02/5/2021
02/8/2021

02/8/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021

02/11/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/16/2021

02/16/2021

02/18/2021

02/19/2021

02/19/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category

15m
15m

m
27m
15m

m
44m
15m

8m

26m
12m
15m

10m

37m

15m

15m

40m

8m

Assignment
Quiz

Quiz

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Quiz

Assignment

Test

Score
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SHARI QUINTANA X Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION) Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
ID: 117655 Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity Due First Attempt Submitted Attempts Est Time Total Time Category Score
Instruction 02/25/2021 37m

Quiz 02/25/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Expanding Borders

Warm-Up 02/26/2021 9m

Instruction 03/1/2021 41m

Quiz 03/2/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: The Spanish-American War

Warm-Up 03/3/2021 9m

Instruction 03/4/2021 28m

Quiz 03/4/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Historical Research and Study: The USS Maine

Warm-Up 03/5/2021 4m

Instruction 03/5/2021 19m

Summary 03/5/2021 2m

Assignment 03/8/2021 11m Assignment  --
Quiz 03/8/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Panama and Latin America

Warm-Up 03/9/2021 8m

Instruction 03/10/2021 33m

Quiz 03/11/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Neutrality and the War in Europe

Warm-Up 03/11/2021 9m

Instruction 03/23/2021 35m

Assignment 03/23/2021 10m Assignment  --
Quiz 03/24/2021 15m Quiz -
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SHARI QUINTANA X Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION) Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
ID: 117655 Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity Due First Attempt Submitted Attempts Est Time Total Time Category Score

Lesson: American Involvement in the War

Warm-Up 03/24/2021 m

Instruction 03/26/2021 43m

Short Writing 03/26/2021 15m Assignment  --
Quiz 03/29/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: A New Kind of Warfare

Warm-Up 03/29/2021 8m

Instruction 03/31/2021 36m

Quiz 04/1/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Freedom of Speech and the War

Warm-Up 04/1/2021 8m

Instruction 04/5/2021 39m

Summary 04/5/2021 6m

Assignment 04/5/2021 13m Assignment -
Quiz 04/6/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Wilson and the War

Warm-Up 04/6/2021 6m

Instruction 04/8/2021 34m

Quiz 04/8/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review 04/9/2021 15m Assignment --
Unit Test 04/13/2021 40m Test -

Unit: The 1920s and the Great Depression
Lesson: Prohibition
Warm-Up 04/13/2021 9m
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SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Society in the 1920s
Warm-Up

Instruction

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: The Great Migration
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: A Roaring Economy
Warm-Up

Instruction

Summary

Assignment

Quiz

Lesson: Boom and Bust
Warm-Up

Instruction

Quiz

Lesson: Boom and Bust in Florida

Warm-Up

Due

04/14/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/16/2021

04/16/2021
04/19/2021
04/20/2021
04/21/2021

04/21/2021
04/22/2021
04/23/2021

04/23/2021
04/27/2021
04/27/2021
04/28/2021
04/28/2021

04/29/2021

04/30/2021

05/3/2021

05/3/2021

First Attempt Submitted Attempts

¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM

Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

Est Time Total Time Category

35m
4m

11m
15m

m

30m
16m
15m

m
31m
15m

8m
36m
5m
18m
15m

m

41m

15m

5m

Assignment

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Quiz

Assignment

Quiz

Quiz

Score
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SHARI QUINTANA X Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION) Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
ID: 117655 Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021
Actual Grade: N/A

Activity Due First Attempt Submitted Attempts Est Time Total Time Category Score
Instruction 05/4/2021 23m

Summary 05/4/2021 2m

Assignment 05/5/2021 13m Assignment -
Short Writing 05/5/2021 15m Assignment  --
Quiz 05/6/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Effects of the Great Depression

Warm-Up 05/6/2021 7m

Instruction 05/10/2021 30m

Assignment 05/10/2021 18m Assignment --
Quiz 05/11/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: The Dust Bowl and the American Farmer

Warm-Up 05/11/2021 7m

Instruction 05/13/2021 36m

Quiz 05/13/2021 15m Quiz -
Lesson: Roosevelt's Hundred Days

Warm-Up 05/14/2021 m

Instruction 05/17/2021 36m

Quiz 05/18/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: The Second New Deal

Warm-Up 05/18/2021 m

Instruction 05/19/2021 28m

Quiz 05/20/2021 15m Quiz --
Lesson: Unit Test

Unit Test Review 05/21/2021 15m Assignment  --
Unit Test 05/24/2021 40m Test -
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¥ Edgenuity

Created On: 08/27/2020, 01:46 PM
Start Date: 08/31/2020 Target Date: 06/09/2021

SHARI QUINTANA

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID; 117655
Actual Grade: N/A

First Attempt Submitted Attempts Est Time Total Time Category Score

Activity Due

Unit: Cumulative Exam

Lesson: Cumulative Exam

Cumulative Exam Review 05/25/2021 30m Assignment -
05/28/2021 1h 15m Exam --

Cumulative Exam
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