Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Unit: The Civil War and Reconstruction								
Lesson: Studying History								
Warm-Up	08/31/2020				4m			
Instruction	09/1/2020				21m			
Summary	09/1/2020				2m			
Assignment	09/1/2020				12m		Assignment	
Quiz	09/2/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Key Content Review: The Civil War								
Warm-Up	09/2/2020				8m			
Instruction	09/4/2020				42m			
Summary	09/4/2020				5m			
Assignment	09/8/2020				29m		Assignment	
Quiz	09/9/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Presidential and Radical Reconstruction								
Warm-Up	09/9/2020				7m			
Instruction	09/11/2020				49m			
Summary	09/11/2020				5m			
Assignment	09/14/2020				13m		Assignment	
Quiz	09/15/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Failures of Reconstruction								
Warm-Up	09/15/2020				10m			
Instruction	09/17/2020				37m			
Summary	09/17/2020				5m			
Assignment	09/17/2020				13m		Assignment	
Quiz	09/18/2020				15m		Quiz	

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	09/21/2020				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	09/22/2020				40m		Test	
Unit: Post-Civil War Industrialization								
Lesson: A New Revolution								
Warm-Up	09/23/2020				10m			
Instruction	09/24/2020				33m			
Quiz	09/25/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: New American Industries								
Warm-Up	09/25/2020				8m			
Instruction	09/29/2020				34m			
Summary	09/29/2020				5m			
Assignment	09/29/2020				15m		Assignment	
Quiz	09/30/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Trusts and Big Business								
Warm-Up	09/30/2020				7m			
Instruction	10/2/2020				33m			
Quiz	10/2/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Technology and Society in the Industrial Age								
Warm-Up	10/5/2020				7m			
Instruction	10/6/2020				40m			
Quiz	10/7/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Labor Unions								
Warm-Up	10/7/2020				9m			
Instruction	10/9/2020				39m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Assignment	10/13/2020				14m		Assignment	
Quiz	10/13/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Socialism and Workers' Parties								
Warm-Up	10/13/2020				8m			
Instruction	10/15/2020				28m			
Summary	10/15/2020				5m			
Assignment	10/15/2020				7m		Assignment	
Quiz	10/16/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Reforming Business								
Warm-Up	10/16/2020				9m			
Instruction	10/20/2020				40m			
Quiz	10/20/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Project: Working Hard In Florida								
Short Writing Assignment	10/21/2020				15m		Assignment	
Project: Working Hard in Florida	10/27/2020				1h 30m		Project	
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	10/28/2020				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	10/29/2020				40m		Test	
Unit: Celebrating Freedom and the Constitution								
Lesson: The Declaration of Independence								
Warm-Up	10/29/2020				7m			
Instruction	11/2/2020				43m			
Summary	11/2/2020				5m			
Assignment	11/3/2020				13m		Assignment	
Quiz	11/4/2020				15m		Quiz	

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Lesson: Creating a Constitution								
Warm-Up	11/4/2020				8m			
Instruction	11/6/2020				40m			
Quiz	11/6/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Ratification and the Bill of Rights								
Warm-Up	11/9/2020				10m			
Instruction	11/10/2020				40m			
Assignment	11/12/2020				20m		Assignment	
Quiz	11/13/2020				15m		Quiz	
Unit: Immigration and Urbanization								
Lesson: Coming to America								
Warm-Up	11/13/2020				7m			
Instruction	11/17/2020				38m			
Quiz	11/17/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Immigrant Experience								
Warm-Up	11/18/2020				5m			
Instruction	11/19/2020				34m			
Assignment	11/19/2020				10m		Assignment	
Quiz	11/20/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Growth of Cities								
Warm-Up	11/20/2020				7m			
Instruction	12/1/2020				33m			
Summary	12/1/2020				5m			
Assignment	12/2/2020				17m		Assignment	
Quiz	12/2/2020				15m		Quiz	

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Lesson: Living and Working in Cities								
Warm-Up	12/3/2020				9m			
Instruction	12/4/2020				29m			
Summary	12/4/2020				5m			
Assignment	12/7/2020				11m		Assignment	
Quiz	12/7/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Urban and Social Reforms								
Warm-Up	12/8/2020				7m			
Instruction	12/9/2020				36m			
Assignment	12/10/2020				20m		Assignment	
Quiz	12/11/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Political Machines								
Warm-Up	12/11/2020				8m			
Instruction	12/14/2020				33m			
Summary	12/14/2020				5m			
Assignment	12/15/2020				17m		Assignment	
Quiz	12/16/2020				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Writing Workshop: Summarizing Historical Trends								
Warm-Up	12/16/2020				12m			
Instruction	12/17/2020				18m			
Pre-Writing	12/18/2020				30m			
Instruction	01/8/2021				37m			
Rough Draft	01/12/2021				1h			
Summary	01/13/2021				4m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Assignment	01/13/2021				1m		Assignment	
Final Draft	01/14/2021				30m		Essay	
Assignment	01/14/2021				2m		Assignment	
Quiz	01/15/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	01/15/2021				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	01/20/2021				40m		Test	
Unit: Expansion and Progressivism								
Lesson: Homesteaders and the Transcontinental Railroad								
Warm-Up	01/20/2021				7m			
Instruction	01/22/2021				51m			
Summary	01/25/2021				7m			
Assignment	01/26/2021				22m		Assignment	
Quiz	01/26/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: American Indians on a Closing Frontier								
Warm-Up	01/27/2021				7m			
Instruction	01/28/2021				42m			
Summary	01/28/2021				4m			
Assignment	01/29/2021				13m		Assignment	
Quiz	02/1/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Populist Party								
Warm-Up	02/1/2021				7m			
Instruction	02/2/2021				30m			
Summary	02/2/2021				5m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Assignment	02/3/2021				15m		Assignment	
Quiz	02/4/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Early Progressivism								
Warm-Up	02/4/2021				7m			
Instruction	02/5/2021				27m			
Quiz	02/8/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Women's Rights and Suffrage								
Warm-Up	02/8/2021				7m			
Instruction	02/10/2021				44m			
Quiz	02/10/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Segregation and Accommodation								
Warm-Up	02/11/2021				8m			
Instruction	02/12/2021				26m			
Assignment	02/12/2021				12m		Assignment	
Quiz	02/16/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Early Civil Rights Movements								
Warm-Up	02/16/2021				10m			
Instruction	02/18/2021				37m			
Quiz	02/19/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	02/19/2021				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	02/23/2021				40m		Test	
Unit: Imperialism and World War I								
Lesson: The New Frontier								
Warm-Up	02/23/2021				8m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Instruction	02/25/2021				37m			
Quiz	02/25/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Expanding Borders								
Warm-Up	02/26/2021				9m			
Instruction	03/1/2021				41m			
Quiz	03/2/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Spanish-American War								
Warm-Up	03/3/2021				9m			
Instruction	03/4/2021				28m			
Quiz	03/4/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Historical Research and Study: The USS Maine								
Warm-Up	03/5/2021				4m			
Instruction	03/5/2021				19m			
Summary	03/5/2021				2m			
Assignment	03/8/2021				11m		Assignment	
Quiz	03/8/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Panama and Latin America								
Warm-Up	03/9/2021				8m			
Instruction	03/10/2021				33m			
Quiz	03/11/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Neutrality and the War in Europe								
Warm-Up	03/11/2021				9m			
Instruction	03/23/2021				35m			
Assignment	03/23/2021				10m		Assignment	
Quiz	03/24/2021				15m		Quiz	

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Lesson: American Involvement in the War								
Warm-Up	03/24/2021				7m			
Instruction	03/26/2021				43m			
Short Writing	03/26/2021				15m		Assignment	
Quiz	03/29/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: A New Kind of Warfare								
Warm-Up	03/29/2021				8m			
Instruction	03/31/2021				36m			
Quiz	04/1/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Freedom of Speech and the War								
Warm-Up	04/1/2021				8m			
Instruction	04/5/2021				39m			
Summary	04/5/2021				6m			
Assignment	04/5/2021				13m		Assignment	
Quiz	04/6/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Wilson and the War								
Warm-Up	04/6/2021				6m			
Instruction	04/8/2021				34m			
Quiz	04/8/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	04/9/2021				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	04/13/2021				40m		Test	
Unit: The 1920s and the Great Depression								
Lesson: Prohibition								
Warm-Up	04/13/2021				9m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Instruction	04/14/2021				35m			
Summary	04/15/2021				4m			
Assignment	04/15/2021				11m		Assignment	
Quiz	04/16/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Society in the 1920s								
Warm-Up	04/16/2021				7m			
Instruction	04/19/2021				30m			
Assignment	04/20/2021				16m		Assignment	
Quiz	04/21/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Great Migration								
Warm-Up	04/21/2021				7m			
Instruction	04/22/2021				31m			
Quiz	04/23/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: A Roaring Economy								
Warm-Up	04/23/2021				8m			
Instruction	04/27/2021				36m			
Summary	04/27/2021				5m			
Assignment	04/28/2021				18m		Assignment	
Quiz	04/28/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Boom and Bust								
Warm-Up	04/29/2021				7m			
Instruction	04/30/2021				41m			
Quiz	05/3/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Boom and Bust in Florida								
Warm-Up	05/3/2021				5m			

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Instruction	05/4/2021				23m			
Summary	05/4/2021				2m			
Assignment	05/5/2021				13m		Assignment	
Short Writing	05/5/2021				15m		Assignment	
Quiz	05/6/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Effects of the Great Depression								
Warm-Up	05/6/2021				7m			
Instruction	05/10/2021				30m			
Assignment	05/10/2021				18m		Assignment	
Quiz	05/11/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Dust Bowl and the American Farmer								
Warm-Up	05/11/2021				7m			
Instruction	05/13/2021				36m			
Quiz	05/13/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Roosevelt's Hundred Days								
Warm-Up	05/14/2021				7m			
Instruction	05/17/2021				36m			
Quiz	05/18/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: The Second New Deal								
Warm-Up	05/18/2021				7m			
Instruction	05/19/2021				28m			
Quiz	05/20/2021				15m		Quiz	
Lesson: Unit Test								
Unit Test Review	05/21/2021				15m		Assignment	
Unit Test	05/24/2021				40m		Test	

Edgenuity

Course Report: FL-2100310-United States History A (NON CR VERSION)

ID: 117655

Actual Grade: N/A

Activity	Due	First Attempt	Submitted	Attempts	Est Time	Total Time	Category	Score
Unit: Cumulative Exam								
Lesson: Cumulative Exam								
Cumulative Exam Review	05/25/2021				30m		Assignment	
Cumulative Exam	05/28/2021				1h 15m		Exam	